Plac Namn

Pojkar C

1 Jonathan Jonsson
Pojkar B

1 James Lindstréom
Klass 3

1 Fredrik Ljungberg
2 Per Viklund

3 Joel Nilsson

4 Joakim Eriksson
5 Sara Andersson
6 Jesper Lindberg
7 Bo Lundgren

8 Linus Johansson
9 Rolf Hérngvist

10 Maud Brunnstrom
11 Ethel Torrkulla

12 Gunnar Larsson

13 Sebastian Wiklund
Klass 2

Lennart Aberg
Daniel Salminen
Jens Dahlin

Birgitta Malmgren
Robbin Fahlén Adanhl
Anders Eriksson
Marcus Lindstrém

Lars-Goran
Guldbrandsson

9 Bert Andberg

10 Lars Lindblom

11 Lars Osterlund
12 Patric Jonsson
13 Kenneth Bylund
14 Anitha Backstrom

Klass 1
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den 9 september 2010

Resultatlista

NT Ornskoldsvik

Nationell tavling den 31 juli 2010
Spelplats: Furuparken Filt

Klubb

Skdnsbergs SK

Umeé Bangolfklubb

Mjélby BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Umea Bangolfklubb
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Haninge BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Umea Bangolfklubb
Umea Bangolfklubb
Umeé Bangolfklubb
Ornskoldsviks MGK

Ornskoldsviks MGK
Sollefted BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Umea Bangolfklubb
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skonsbergs SK

MGK 49 Nykoping
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Umed Bangolfklubb

S1

53

56

50
51
46
48
44
50
52
45
57
61
57
61
60

28
31
36
34
42
39
42
36

43
49
45
47
44
53

S2

50

51

36
39
44
42
47
42
43
51
51
52
63
66
68

30
34
33
37
29
35
32
40

39
35
40
43
48
47

103

107

86
90

90
91
92
95
96
108
113
120
127
128

58

69
71
71
74
74
76

82
84
85
90
92
100

Snitt

51,5

53,5

43,0
45,0
45,0
45,0
45,5
46,0
47,5
48,0
54,0
56,5
60,0
63,5
64,0

29,0
32,5
34,5
35,5
35,5
37,0
37,0
38,0

41,0
42,0
42,5
45,0
46,0
50,0

Sida

1

av



Plac

Namn

Klass 1
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Torbjérn Johansson
Bengt Neuman
Kjell Ove Grondahl
Daniel Hérnqvist
Tomas Johansson
Hans Lindstrom
Clifford Ohman
Morgan Munter
Hans Rydman

S-I Mellgvist
Christian Olsson
Rickard Andersson
Peter Soéderlund
Mattias Brannstrém
Anders Gidlof

Erik Hjalmarsson

den 9 september 2010

Klubb

Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skonsbergs SK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skonsbergs SK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
Sundsvalls BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skonsbergs SK
Skonsbergs SK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Skonsbergs SK

S1

31
30
32
31
30
32
32
36
25
31
35
32
33
41
40

S2

28
30
29
30
32
31
32
28
39
34
30
34
37
29
35
44

59
60
61
61
62
63
64
64
64
65
65
66
70
70
75
76

Snitt

29,5
30,0
30,5
30,5
31,0
31,5
32,0
32,0
32,0
32,5
32,5
33,0
35,0
35,0
37,5
38,0

Sida

2

av



